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Anlage
Kemnaterstr. 57, 70619 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Kemnater Str. 57, 70619 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Rohwedder, Martin
T 016090854070 martin.rohwedder@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Mainka, Thomas
T 0170/2906799 Jugend@ta-svs.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)

MF: Frank Maurer; T 0711 45973978

fm-email@web.de
Herren 40 2 (4er)
MF: Sebastian Stirn
m 0151 23202483; SebastianStirn@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Rost, Ralph

Hub, Torsten

Dr. Rebholz, Holger
Mainka, Thomas

Dr. Schéafer, Joachim
Dr. Piper, Matthias
Schlecker, Andreas
Maurer, Frank
Heym, Jurgen
Groche, Lars

Dr. Wauschkuhn, Arnim
Vogelmann, Andreas
Pfau, Christoph
Kinkel, Jorg
Mahnkopp, Sven
Lammer, Marco
Stirn, Sebastian
Brixner, Malte
Rodder, Peter
Vodenka, Marc
Neumann, Eike
Helmer, Thomas
Hausmann, Andreas

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17101450
17550112
17201444
17950247
16501253
17200333
17450087
17400997
17650351
17450489
16950479
17901279
16850731
17052687
17802889
17283428
18353642
17552328
17654561
16850379
17854612
16990302
16352072

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

24 Samson, Jean-Sebastien (FRA
A/D)

25 Kiefer, Marc-Oliver

26 Maurer, Martin

27 Geis, Jurgen

28 Bohm, Michael

29 Vogt, Heiko

30 Rohwedder, Martin

31 Niel3en, Andreas

32 Banzhaf, Harald

33 Jennert, Joachim

34 Welck, Hartmut

35 Bornheimer, Oliver

36 Gebhardt, Claus

37 Kuhn, Alexander

38 Laukenmann, Ulrich

39 Waidelich, Romain

40 Schnabel, Ulrich

Ersatzspieler

E1 Bruens, Knut

E2 Prof. Dr. Fischer, Lutz
E3 Fischer, Rainer

E4 Cervellini, Udo

E5 Derksen, Frans (NED A/D)
E6 Diesch, Klaus

E7 Lautenschlager, Bernd
E8 Dieterle, Mike

E9 Bohlenz, Michael
E10Endress, Ulrich
El1Holzbaur, Thomas

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17755900

16453772
16993927
16655590
17602498
16755842
17051269
18063884
17160953
15950426
16853058
17451033
16051509
16753576
16353390
18255945
16591256

16450924
16051466
16001561
14500123
15650011
14302069
14402075
16404175
15950128
14500487
15750092

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK22,0

LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK7,0

LK8,0

LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,0

.GENERALI
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR- Info
Sen.
E12Weinberger, Sven 16655925 LK20,0
E13Kleinknecht, Thomas 15501895 LK24,0
E14Wiesler, Ulrich 15850429 LK24,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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